
Product 
Catalogue 

2024

ENGINEERED FOR PROFESSIONALS



About Us

“Made by Plumbers, for Plumbers”

Nerrad Tools was founded in 2010 by Darren Chalkly, an experienced gas 
engineer/plumber with over 25 years “on the tools”. Familiar with the 

challenges heating and plumbing industry professionals face on a daily 
basis Darren wanted to make available products that suited their needs 

better, making the industry a better place to work in.

There was already a vast array of plumbing tools on the market, but he felt 
there was room for further improvement and innovation. He analysed the 

requirements and feedback from plumbers and identified areas that could 
be re-developed. One example is the goal of building in ergonomic, ‘easier 
to use’ functionality, requiring much less human force to operate, resulting 

in reduced wear and tear for the product and the plumber alike.

In 2014, Darren partnered with Carl Kammerling International, owner of a 
number of high-quality brands including CK tools and Kasp security, who 

shared his vision of developing a leading plumbing tool brand. The 
partnership brought funds for expansion and significant logistics expertise, 

ensuring that distributors were and continue to be well served.

In 2018 Carl Kammerling International acquired 100% of the company, 
but the goals remain the same and Nerrad Tools is as determined as ever 

to build on the legacy left by its founder, its mission to create a range of 
hand tools for professionals, constructed to the highest standards, making 

everyday plumbing tasks easier to carry out, ultimately making the 
engineer more productive.

Follow Us
@nerradtoolsofficial

Nerrad_tools

Nerradtools

Nerradtools



3Nerrad Tools

Contents 

Cutting Tools

Hand Tools

4-23

24-45

46-49

Maintenance Tools and Storage 50-69

Pipe Bending and Soldering

Nerrad have a wide range of cutting tools, ranging from products 
engineered to cut 8mm copper tube through to specialist cutters for 
work on large 160mm commercial/industrial pipe.

As well as having over 20 variations of Wrenches starting at 4″ 
through to 24″, Nerrad also have items such as the plumbers level, 
screwdriver sets, hacksaws and the industry renowned Tapex Kit.  

This section contains equipment needed for bending 15mm, 22mm 
and 28mm copper pipe.  Also you will find our best selling and unique 
Firejet Blowtorch.

Nerrad have a fantastic offering of maintenance products for every 
plumbing and heating engineer.  From a 37 piece socket set to the 
highly adaptable Versa funnel.  As well as supplying the very best 
plumbing and heating products we also supply professional tool 
storage solutions.



4 Cutting Tools

Pro-Slice Copper Tube Cutters

INTRODUCING NERRAD’S NEXT 
GENERATION TUBE CUTTER ...

PRO SLICETM

NT2022PS
PRO-SLICE 

COPPER 
TUBE 

CUTTER 
22MM

NT2010PS
PRO-SLICE

COPPER 
TUBE 

CUTTER 
10MM

NT2008PS
PRO-SLICE 

COPPER 
TUBE 

CUTTER 
8MM

NT2028PS
PRO-SLICE

COPPER 
TUBE 

CUTTER 
28MM

NT2015PS
PRO-SLICE 

COPPER 
TUBE 

CUTTER 
15MM

Simple, quick 
maintenance routine



HSS (high speed steel) cutting wheel is engineered to last up to 6 
times longer than conventional close quarters cutting wheels

Redesigned cutting wheel profile provides cuts with minimal pipe burr 
to ensure maximum gas/water flow rates

High tension cutting wheel spring enables fast, clean cuts 
with minimal cutter revolution

External axle lubrication points allows for roller lubrication without the 
need to disassemble cutter body

5Cutting Tools

2 YEAR 
WARRANTY

Copper Tubes

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

NT20050IPS
PRO-SLICE COPPER TUBE 
CUTTER 1/2IN   

NT20075IPS
PRO-SLICE COPPER TUBE 

CUTTER 3/4IN

NT20100IPS
PRO-SLICE COPPER TUBE 
CUTTER 1IN

Imperial Pro-Slice Copper Tube Cutters



Copper Tube Cutters

6 Cutting  Tools

1 YEAR 

WARRANTY

Unique anti-slip grip

NT2015
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
15MM

NT2022
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 

22MM

NT2028
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
28MM

Fast, clean cuts leaves pipes virtually burr free

Unique anti-slip grip makes the cutter easier to grip with wet hands

Decreased wheel/roller loading enables easier rotation and 
extends the life of the cutting wheel

Copper Tubes

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23



NT3015
RATCHET ACTION
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
15MM

NT3022
RATCHET ACTION 
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
22MM

Fast, clean cuts 

Superior cut

Unique anti-slip grip

Ratchet Action Copper Tube Cutters

Ratchet action allows the engineer 
to retain constant hand grip on the tool whilst cutting 

Internal Cutting Mechanism rotates independently from outer body which is 
ideal when working in confined space

Ergonomic design helps the cutter sit comfortably in the palm of  your hand

Maximum functionality ensures smooth operation minimising the 
risk of hand fatigue

1 YEAR 
WARRANTY

7Cutting Tools

Copper Tubes

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23



Adjustable Cutters      Cutting Tools     

NT4276
RAPID ADJUSTABLE CUTTER
6-76MM

5 YEAR 

WARRANTY Adjustable Tube Cutters

8 Cutting  Tools

NT4276 for large sized tubes, comes complete with a built in 
“Noga” reamer to deburr pipework. A maximum cutting width of 

76mm and four hardened steel rollers make it the preferred choice of 
commercial engineers. The rapid size adjustment feature makes it 

quick and easy to alter the diameter setting  

NT4245 for medium sized tubes and has a maximum cutting width 
of 45mm. A built in “Noga” reamer is used to deburr pipework.  With 

four hardened rollers for secure, clean tube cutting and 
telescopic size adjustment which is quick, smooth and precise

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

Copper Tubes
Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

IN

OX S/S Tubes

Pl
as

tic/Multilayer Tubes

NT4245
ADJUSTABLE CUTTER 

3-45MM

Spare  
Wheel  

Page 22  
& 23



NT4230
ADJUSTABLE COPPER
TUBE CUTTER 
5-30MM

9Cutting Tools

Adjustable Tube Cutters 5 YEAR 
WARRANTY

NT4230 is the smallest adjustable tube cutter in the Nerrad range and 
has two hardened rollers which securely grip the tube to give a fast, 
clean cut.  Its small compact design makes it feel comfortable in the 

palm of the hand and easy to use

It features a spare cutting wheel stored within the adjustment handle 
and its ICS (instant change system) allows you to replace the 

cutting wheel without any tools

“THE SMALLEST ADJUSTABLE TUBE CUTTER 
IN THE NERRAD RANGE”

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

Copper Tubes
Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

IN

OX S/S Tubes



Adjustable Ratchet       Cutting Tools

NT4028
ADJUSTABLE RATCHET ACTION
8-28MM

NT4023
ADJUSTABLE RATCHET ACTION
6-23MM 

NT4067
ADJUSTABLE RATCHET ACTION
35-67MM

NT4035
ADJUSTABLE RATCHET ACTION
12-35MM

10 Cutting  Tools

Adjustable Ratchet Action 
Copper Tube Cutters2 YEAR 

WARRANTY

“IDEAL FOR WORKING IN CONFINED SPACES”

Internal Cutting Mechanism rotates independently from outer body 
which is ideal when working in confined spaces or where pipes are 

difficult to access or close to the wall.

Ergonomic handle has been designed for single hand operation and 
requires low effort to operate

Built in foldable reamer for removing burrs from pipework

Copper Tubes

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

Pl
as

tic/Multilayer Tubes

Spare  
Wheel  

Page 22  
& 23

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

IN

OX S/S Tubes



Handy reamer used to deburr copper & plastic internally 
and plastic externally

Deburrs pipes 3-42mm

Cast aluminium body with hardened steel blades

Pipe Deburring Tool

NT2001
PIPE DEBURRING TOOL  

“5 STAR RATING”

11Cutting Tools



Compact design, ideal for working in confined spaces

Effortlessly cuts olives without pipe damage or swarf

All steel construction with hardened high alloy steel cutting blade

Olive Cutters     

NT213022
OLIVE CUTTER

22MM

NT213015
OLIVE CUTTER
15MM

12 Cutting  Tools



Plastic and Multilayer Tube Cutters

NT5026
RAPTOR RATCHET ACTION 
PLASTIC/MULTI LAYER 
TUBE CUTTER 
0-26MM

NT5063
RAPTOR RATCHET ACTION 
PLASTIC/MULTI LAYER 
TUBE CUTTER 
0-63MM

NT5050
RAPTOR RATCHET ACTION 
PLASTIC/MULTI LAYER 
TUBE CUTTER
0-50MM

NT5042
RAPTOR RATCHET ACTION 
PLASTIC/MULTI LAYER 
TUBE CUTTER 
0-42MM

Pl
as

tic/Multilayer Tubes

Spare Blades
Page 21

“SLICE THROUGH PIPE WITH MINIMAL EFFORT”

Indirect Cutting Mechanism to ensure straight and precise 
cuts with minimal effort

PTFE Coated blades prevent “snagging” part way through the cut
 

ICS (Instant Change System) allows blades to be changed in 
8-10 seconds with no tools required 

13Cutting Tools

2 YEAR 
WARRANTY



Designed specifically for use on MLCP under-floor heating pipe

Roller bearings in lower jaw to ensure no pipe deformation 

Ultra-precise PTFE coated blades  to guarantee a 
smooth cut with minimal effort

Anti-impact rubber grip for comfort

14 Cutting Tools

NT5026MLCP
MLCP SPECIALIST CUTTER
0-26MM

NT5026MLCP-1 
SPARE BLADE FOR NT5026MLCP

MLCP Specialist Cutters
2 YEAR

WARRANTY



NT4245CSST Cuts all sizes of steel pipe up to DN32

NT4276CSST Cuts all sizes of steel pipe up to DN50

Hardened cutting wheel for a fast, clean cut
 

Non-grooved rollers to prevent damage to tube or the tube coating

Rapid adjustment makes it quick and easy to alter the 
diameter setting  

Cor
ru

ga
te

d Stainless Steel Tubes 

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

15Cutting Tools

NT4245CSST
CORRUGATED 

STAINLESS STEEL 
TUBE CUTTER

Corrugated Stainless Steel
Tube Cutters

2 YEAR 
WARRANTY

NT4276CSST
CORRUGATED 
STAINLESS STEEL 
TUBE CUTTER



16 Cutting Tools

NT42170
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 

SIZE PIPE CUTTER
100-170 MM

Large sized tube cutters that come complete with a built in ‘Noga’ reamer 
and copper cutting wheel

 
Adjustable supporting wheel to prevent pipe “flattening” whilst cutting

Rapid size adjustments makes it quick and easy to alter the diameter setting

NT42127
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 
SIZE PIPE CUTTER
50-127MM

Copper Tubes

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

Pl
as

tic

/Multilayer Tubes

2 YEAR

WARRANTY Commercial/Industrial Size Pipe Cutter

Spare  
Wheel  

Page 22  
& 23

Spare 
Wheel

Page 22 
& 23

IN

OX S/S Tubes



The handle incorporates a spring-loaded system that improves the cut 
and increases the life of the cutting wheels

Heavy duty Steel frame MAX TC tube cutters are designed for 
use with larger sizes of steel tube

For increased cutting performance, these cutters can be assembled with 
three cutting wheels

17 Cutting Tools

Max TC Tube Cutters

NT4601
MAX TC TUBE CUTTER
10-42MM
Max Tube Wall Thickness: 5.5mm

NT4603
MAX TC TUBE CUTTER

10-60MM
Max tube wall thickness: 7mm

IN

OX S/S TubesSpare 
Wheel 

Page 22 
& 23

5 YEAR 
WARRANTY

NT4605
MAX TC TUBE CUTTER
60-114MM
Max Tube Wall Thickness: 10mm



NT8001
UTILITY KNIFE SPARE BLADES
PACK 10

NT8000
PLUMBERS FOLDING 
UTILITY KNIFE

NTULT1
RETRACTABLE UTILITY KNIFE

Utility Knives

18 Cutting Tools

2 YEAR 

WARRANTY

NT8000 with quick change blade feature which allows blade to be 
changed in under 3 seconds. Also includes secondary scraper blade 

which has numerous uses including removing old paint from pipework 
and silicone sealant from baths

NTULT1 has a retractable blade and comes complete with 2 spare 
blades and a safety case which can clip onto a belt

Spring loaded ball bearings press on the side of the blade to ensure 
there is no movement whilst cutting



19Cutting Tools

Drain Pipe Cutting and 
Chamfering Tools

Combines two operations in one, firstly by cutting the pipe at 90 degrees 
and secondly, providing a factory style chamfer to the end

Tool automatically clamps to pipe to prevent movement during cutting/
chamfering

 
Additional Inserts available to allow a vast array of different sized 

pipework to be cut.  The inserts come in two halves and securely clip 
into both parts of the outer frame

2 YEAR 
WARRANTY

Sp
ar

e b
lades and insertsPage 

20-21

NTDPCCT1
DRAIN PIPE CUTTER AND 
CHAMFERING TOOL
110MM

NTDPCCT2
DRAIN PIPE CUTTER AND 

CHAMFERING TOOL 
160MM



20 Spare Inserts Set and Cutting Blades

Spares For Drain Cutting and Chamfering Tool

NTDPCCTINS1
INSERT SET FOR 
110MM DRAIN CUTTER

NTDPCCTINS2
INSERT SET FOR 
160MM DRAIN CUTTER

NTDPCCT2-2
SPARE CUTTING BLADE

160MM DRAIN CUTTER

NTDPCCT1-1
SPARE CUTTING BLADE

110MM DRAIN CUTTER



21Spare Cutting Blades

Spare Cutting Blades

NT5003-1
SPARE BLADE FOR NT5050

NT5002-1
SPARE BLADE FOR NT5042

NT5005-1
SPARE BLADE FOR NT5026

NT5004-1
SPARE BLADE FOR NT5063



22 Spare Cutting Wheels

Spare Cutting Wheels

KEY
PLASTIC / MULTILAYER TUBES

CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL

COPPER TUBES

STAINLESS STEEL / INOX TUBES

MAX TC TUBE CUTTERS

CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBE CUTTERS

COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL TUBE CUTTERS

TUBE TYPE

TUBE TYPE

TUBE TYPE

FOR MODELS

FOR MODELS

FOR MODELS

CODE

CODE

CODE

TUBE SIZES

TUBE THICKNESS

Inox

Inox

Inox

NT4601

NT4603

NT4605

NT4601-1

NT4603-1

NT4605-1

InoxCopper

Plas / Multilayer NT42127, 
NT42170

NT42127, 
NT42170

Up to 6mm

Up to 11.8mm

Up to 16.8mm

Up to 19.8mm

Up to 27.8mm

NT7402-1

NT7403-1

NT7404-1

NT7405-1

NT7406-1

NT4276CSST-2Corrugated 
Stainless Steel NT4276CSST All sizes up to and 

including DN50



23Spare Cutting Wheels

Spare Cutting Wheels

TUBE TYPE FOR MODELS CODE

Copper NT2015, NT2022, NT2028 NT047158P

Copper NT2008PS, NT2010PS, NT2015PS,
NT2022PS, NT2028PS

NT20PS1

COPPER TUBE CUTTERS

RATCHET ACTION TUBE CUTTERS

TUBE TYPE FOR MODELS CODE

Copper

Copper

Inox

NT3015, NT3022

NT4023, NT4028, NT4035, NT4067

NT4023, NT4028, NT4035, NT4067

NT453015

NT624818

NT624819

Plas / Multilayer NT4067 NT624825P

ADJUSTABLE TUBE CUTTERS

TUBE TYPE FOR MODELS CODE

Copper

Copper

Inox

NT4230, NT4235, NT4245

NT4267

NT4023, NT4235, NT4245

NT6001-1

NT6005-1

NT6001-3

Inox NT4267, NT4276 NT6005-3

Plas / Multilayer NT4235, NT4245 NT6007-1

Plas / Multilayer NT4267, NT4276 NT6017-1



Slim Jaw Design for maximum accessibility 

Push Button Adjustment which allows for precise, fine increments

Perfect for working on boilers, pump valves, 
nuts and unions in awkward positions

24 Hand Tools

Vipergrip Waterpump Pliers
2 YEAR 

WARRANTY

NTVPRG180
VIPERGRIP PUMP PLIERS 7″
Max jaw width: 43mm

NTVPRG240
VIPERGRIP PUMP PLIERS 9″ 
Max jaw width: 55mm

NTVPRG300
VIPERGRIP PUMP PLIERS 12″
Max jaw width: 75mm



25Hand Tools

Adjustable Grip       Pliers

NTVBW310
VARIABLE BILATERAL WRENCH 10″
Max jaw width: 46mm

NTVBW315
VARIABLE BILATERAL WRENCH 12″
Max jaw width: 60mm

The handle compression is multiplied by a ratio of 10:1 at the jaws 
ensuring there is zero lash on the fitting being worked upon.

Designed to grip not scratch

Variable Bilateral Wrenches 5 YEAR 
WARRANTY

Jaws are constantly parallel in every adjustment postion 

“DESIGNED TO GRIP, NOT SCRATCH” 

NTVBW305
VARIABLE BILATERAL WRENCH 8″
Max jaw width: 36mm

Jaws are constantly parallel in every adjustment position and incorporate 
a “ratchet” type action allowing you to release the handles slightly on the 

return stroke without removing the jaws from the fitting
  

Can be used on anything from seized nuts to gold plated 
fittings without fear of damaging them

 
Grip ratio of 10:1 from the handles to the jaws ensures there is 

zero lash on the fitting being worked on



This XTRA SLIM version is perfect when access is limited 
around the fitting being worked on

The jaw surfaces are machined flat and are perfectly parallel, ensuring 
reduced slippage takes place even when subjecting 

the wrench to extreme loading

The two-component rubber grip gives maximum user comfort at all times

26 Hand Tools

NTSWO6
ADJUSTABLE SUPER WIDE 
WRENCH 6″
Max jaw width: 34mm

NTSWO8
ADJUSTABLE SUPER WIDE 
WRENCH 8″
Max jaw width: 39mm

Super Wide Adjustable Wrenches
5 YEAR 

WARRANTY

NTSWO6XS
ADJUSTABLE SUPER WIDE 

WRENCH 6″ XTRA SLIM
Max jaw width: 34mm

NTSWO8XS
ADJUSTABLE SUPER WIDE 

WRENCH 8″ XTRA SLIM
Max jaw width: 39mm



27Hand Tools

Stubby Adjustable Wrenches 

NTSWS4
SUPERWIDE STUBBY WRENCH 
54MM WIDE JAW

NTSWS2
 SUPERWIDE STUBBY WRENCH 

32MM WIDE JAW

The precision engineered
Adjustable Mini Wrench is 
designed for working in tight 
spaces and has the largest jaw 
width in its class. Made from CRV 
steel, our little wrench may be 
small - but it certainly means 
business! Ideal for use on drain 
valves and internal boiler fittings

NTSWOMINI 
ADJUSTABLE MINI 
WRENCH 4″
18MM WIDE JAW OPENING

1 YEAR GUARANTEE

Smallest adjustable to fit a 22mm
 compression fitting

Designed for pump unions in 
restricted spaces

“FANTASTIC IN CONFINED SPACES” 

LIFETIME 

WARRANTY



Parallel Jaw Pump Pliers

NT6002
PARALLEL JAW PUMP

PLIERS 250MM

28 Hand Tools

Jaws are constantly parallel in every adjustment position and 
incorporates a “ratchet” type action allowing you to release the handles 

slightly on the return stroke without removing the jaws from the fitting

Can be used on anything from sized nuts to gold plated 
fittings without fear of damaging them



NTPLVL1
ALUMINIUM BOAT LEVEL AND 
STRAP

Plumbers Level

Expertly machined from a single piece of high-grade aluminium 
making it hard wearing and reliable

Five planes of measuring: 30, 45, 90 - horizontal and vertical, with 
handy bullseye level on top

Comes fitted with 4 extra strong, oversized earth magnets for use 
on magnetic surfaces as well as adjustable strap which allows for 

“hands free” use on non-magnetic surfaces and plastic pipe

LIFETIME

WARRANTY
(Excl Vials)

29Hand Tools



NT6320
COMPRESSION 
NUT SPANNER

NT6300
TAP BACKNUT 
BOX SPANNER

30 Hand Tools

NT631003
MONOBLOCK 

SPANNER SET

NT6300 to fit 15mm (1/2″) and 22mm (3/4″) brass and nylon backnuts

NT631003 sizes: 8/9mm, 10/11mm and 12/13mm

NT6320 to be used on 15mm and 22mm compression fittings

Basin, Bath and Tap Spanners



NT6301
BASIN WASTE 
BACK NUT BOX 
TYPE SPANNER

31Hand Tools

Basin Wrench

NT6302
IMMERSION HEATER 
SPANNER - BOX TYPE 

NT6330 Forged steel jaws ensure strength and durability, with the 
ability to extend up to 410mm across four adjustable stages. The spring 

jaw automatically adjusts, while the jaws can rotate 180 degrees for 
enhanced flexibility.

NT6301 Fits 46mm & 50mm Brass & Plastic Waste Backnuts with ease, 
designed to accommodate a standard Tommy Bar, and zinc-plated 

corrosion resistance.

NT6302 Steel Construction complete with tommy bar for added 
leverage. 86mm A/F

Telescopic Basin Wrench and Spanners

NT6330 
TELESCOPIC 
BASIN WRENCH 



NT6304
RADIATOR 
VALVE 
SPANNER 

32 Hand Tools

Drain Accessories 

NT6303
STOP COCK 
KEY 1000MM	

NT6305
MANHOLE KEYS 
170MM (2 PACK)

NT6303 Fits 1/2 & 3/4" Square & Crutch Head Stopcocks with an 
operating handle with chisel end for lifting covers. Steel Construction

NT6304 Zinc-plated steel construction tailored for most domestic 
radiators and suitable for Rad Valves & Vent Plugs

NT6305 Heavy duty steel construction designed to fit most standard 
Manhole covers, featuring a comfortable closed handle.



33Hand Tools

Basin WrenchDrain Accessories 

NT3005
PISTOL GRIP PRO 
DRAIN CLEANER

NT6306
MANHOLE KEYS 
520MM (2 PACK)

NT6306 Heavy duty steel construction designed to fit most standard 
Manhole covers, featuring a comfortable closed handle.

NT3005 Featuring a 25ft High Carbon Steel Spiral, this tool is ideal for 
1 1/4" - 2" Basin, Bath & Shower Tray Wastes, featuring a comfortable 

Pistol Grip Handle.



34 Hand Tools

NTMAW10
MULTI ANGLE PIPE WRENCH 10″

Manufactured with Chromium-Vanadium steel hardened jaws 
combined with a lightweight aluminium handle

Designed for working on difficult to access fittings

The head of the wrench can be set to 10 different positions 
with a simple push button adjustment

Multi Angle Pipe Wrench
5 YEAR 

WARRANTY



Japanese Prybar and Self Grip Wrench

35Hand Tools

NT810010
JAPANESE PRYBAR 10″

NT621010
SELF GRIP WRENCH 10″   

NT810010 has a 46mm wide tip for precise removal causing minimal 
damage. Also the flat heel is perfect for striking with a hammer.  

Hot forged from medium carbon steel for strength and durability

NT621010 with tough chrome molybdenum handle which is nickel 
plated for corrosion protection. Drop forged jaws for strength and 

durability with curved jaws for securely gripping round 
and hexagonal sections



36 Hand Tools

Tap Wrench Kit

“UNIQUE TO NERRAD, THE TAPEX KIT WILL REDUCE 
TIME AND COST ON EVERY JOB!”

NTTAPEXKIT1
18 Piece Professional Tap Wrench Kit



37Hand Tools

Chrome vanadium construction for strength and durability

Composite ‘quick action’ handle

Slide bar, universal joints and fixed extension for access and flexibility

Adjustable reach ratchet handle and length extension to improve 
work in tight spaces

“ALL THE SIZES YOU NEED! HELPS GET TO 
THOSE HARD TO REACH TAPS!”

CONTENTS:

*(At time of press)

6 x Extra long “flank style” forged sockets for 
bathroom and kitchen monobloc taps

1 x 3/8″ to 8mm Hex adapter socket 

1 x Plastic handle

1 x Sliding T Bar - 165mm 

1 x 3/8″ to 1/4″ reducer - 100mm 

1 x 3/8″ Drive extendable ratchet 190-248mm

1 x 3/8″ Universal joint 

1 x 1/4″ Universal joint 

1 x 3/8″ Drive adjustable extension 230-380mm

4 x Patented “sockets within a socket” designed to fit 
all known sizes of 1/2″ and 3/4″ back and supply nuts.* 

LIFETIME 

WARRANTY



Metric graduations for accurate jaw pre-setting

Extra capacity jaws - up to 26% wider than standard patterns

Precision ground, fully polished jaws for secure nut engagement

38 Hand Tools

NTHDW18
HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE 
WRENCH 18″
Max jaw width: 60mm

NTHDW24
HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE 
WRENCH 24″ 
Max jaw width: 70mm

NTHDW15 
HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE 
WRENCH 15″
Max jaw width: 50mm

Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrenches
5 YEAR 

WARRANTY



Forged Chromium Vanadium steel head with hardened jaws for
 extreme applications

‘Three points of contact’ jaw configuration gives immense jaw grip

Spring loaded jaws offer a release and turn ratchet type mechanism, 
allowing the tool to remain on the pipe in use

39 Hand Tools

Heavy Duty Hawk Wrenches           

NT6014
CAST IRON HAWK WRENCH 14″ 

Max jaw width: 49mm

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

NT6018
CAST IRON HAWK WRENCH 18″

Max jaw width: 60mm

NT6114
ALUMINIUM HAWK WRENCH 14″
Max jaw width: 49mm

NT6118
ALUMINIUM HAWK WRENCH 18″
Max jaw width: 60mm



40 Hand Tools

NT6311
HEAVY DUTY PIPE 
WRENCH 10ʺ

NT6312
HEAVY DUTY PIPE 
WRENCH 12ʺ

NT6313
HEAVY DUTY PIPE 
WRENCH 14ʺ

NT6314
HEAVY DUTY PIPE 
WRENCH 18ʺ

NT6315
HEAVY DUTY PIPE 
WRENCH 24ʺ

Heavy Duty Steel construction 
with Hardened Jaws

Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches



41 Hand Tools

NT6316
ALUMINIUM PIPE 
WRENCH 10ʺ

NT6317
ALUMINIUM PIPE 
WRENCH 12ʺ

NT6318
ALUMINIUM PIPE 
WRENCH 14ʺ

NT6319
ALUMINIUM PIPE 
WRENCH 18ʺ

NT6321
ALUMINIUM PIPE 
WRENCH 24ʺ

Toughened Aluminium construction 
with Heavy Duty Steel Jaws

Aluminium Pipe Wrenches



42 Hand Tools

NTSDS1
6 PIECE SCREWDRIVER SET
ProGrip 6 piece screwdriver set 
featuring: Ergonomically shaped, dual 
component handles. Premium quality 
Chrome Vanadium Molybdenum blades. 
Precision machined tips. Tip type 
marking for easy identification. 

Set Contains:  
PZ: 1x80, 2x100, Slotted: 3.0x100, 
4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

NTSDSXLR
2 PIECE XTRA LONG REACH 
SCREWDRIVER SET 400MM

ProGrip 2 piece long reach screwdriver 
set featuring: Ergonomically shaped, 

dual component handles. Premium 
quality Chrome Vanadium Molybdenum 

blades. Precision machined tips. Tip 
type marking for easy identification.

Set Contains: 
PZ: 2x300, Slotted 6.5x300 

Screwdriver SetsScrewdriver Sets



43Hand Tools

Precision machined tips

Ergonomically shaped dual component handles

Soft grip rubber handle for extra turning power and comfort 

NTSDSVDE
7 PIECE SCREWDRIVER SET VDE 
FULLY INSULATED 1000V
ProGrip VDE Insulated 7 piece screwdriver set featuring: Ergonomically shaped, 
dual component handles. Premium quality Chrome Vanadium Molybdenum blades. 
Precision machined tips. Tip type marking for easy identification. Each tool individu-
ally tested to 10,000 Volts to DIN EN60900, IEC norms. VDE Approved for safe use 
up to 1000v. 

Set Contains:  PZ: 1x80, 2x100, Slotted: 3.0x100, 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150 
Mainstester: 2.5mm

VDE Insulated Screwdriver Set 



Hand Tools

Integrated clamping key for quick and easy blade changes

Blade magazine inside the detachable tube frame for storage of 
spare blades

Two component plastic handle for secure grip and comfort 

44

NT8300
HIGH TENSION 300MM
HACKSAW 
C/W 24TPI BLADE

Hand ToolsHand Tools

Hacksaw
1 YEAR 

WARRANTY Hacksaws



45Hand Tools

NTHS150 
150mm MINI HACKSAW  
C/W ADDITIONAL PADSAW 
BLADE ADAPTOR

NTHS150PS 
SPARE PADSAW 
BLADE AND ADAPTOR 
FOR NTHS150 

NTHS150 Professional quality multi-functional saw which quickly 
and easily converts from a hacksaw to a padsaw. Soft grip ergonomic 

handle for comfort and control. High tension blade adjustment with 
32TPI hacksaw blade and 24TPI padsaw blade

NT8305 Small compact traditional junior hacksaw for those tight 
spaces. Comes complete with 24 TPI blade. Non-protruding blade 

fixing for safety

NT8305
JUNIOR HACKSAW

NT8305-1 BI-METAL BLADES 
FOR JUNIOR HACKSAWS 

NT8305-2 UNIVERSAL BLADES 
FOR JUNIOR HACKSAWS

1 YEAR
WARRANTY

Hacksaws



Precision engineered in Sheffield, England 
and yields a consistent ripple free bend

Bends copper pipe quickly and easily on the go, saving time and effort 

Formers are fully machined to ensure they are 
exceptionally strong and have zero side wall flex

46 Pipe Bending and Soldering

NTTB15G
SPARE GUIDE 15mm FOR NTTB1522 

NTTB22G
SPARE GUIDE 22mm FOR NTTB1522 

Pipe Bender
2 YEAR 

WARRANTY

FOR THE PIPE BENDER BAG GO TO 
PAGE 68

NTTB1522
PIPE BENDER 
15mm and 22mm 



47Pipe Bending and Soldering

PIPE     BENDING     Pipe Bending Machine

Precision engineered in Sheffield, England

Heavy duty stable construction

Locking fold away legs and carry handle for easy transportation. Guides clip 
onto the frame and steel pins prevent frame from unlocking whilst in transit  

Complete with 3 sizes of former and guide: 15mm, 22mm and 28mm

NTTB152228 
PIPE BENDING MACHINE 
15mm, 22mm, & 28mm

5 YEAR
WARRANTY



Easy clean serviceable diffuser. The nozzle can be stripped down to 
give instant access so that the diffuser can be removed, cleaned and 

re-assembled 

Nozzle design minimises thermal conductivity for safer handling 

Non-corroding brass cylinder connection assures there are no 
stripped threads when removing or attaching the industry standard 

CGA600 bottles 

48 Pipe Bending and Soldering

Blow Torch

QC 
TESTED

NTFJ500 
FIREJET BLOW TORCH

“GREAT BALANCE AND COMFORT, ITS A 
PLEASURE TO USE”

1 YEAR 

WARRANTY

ENCHANCED FEATURES 
GIVING EVEN GREATER LEVELS 
OF RELIABILITY AND SAFETY.



NT1001
BRAZING MAT

49Pipe Bending and Soldering

Soldering Compound      Brazing Matt

Dimensions: 300mm x 200mm

Has a wipe clean backing and withstands heat and flames up to 1200oc 

Protects walls, carpets and other 
flammable materials from heat damage

Brazing Mat

“ENSURING THE HIGHEST 
SAFETY STANDARDS”



50 Maintenance Tools and Storage

NT6400 
37 PIECE 1/4″ DRIVE SOCKET AND BITS SET

“REALLY HANDY, COMPACT SET”

1/4″ Drive Socket Set 



51Maintenance Tools and Storage 

72 tooth positive lock reversible ratchet drive for tight workspace

Premium chrome vanadium construction for strength and durability

Universal joint and 3 extension drive lengths for access and flexibility

“Flank style” drive sockets grip the flat, to prevent slipping and 
rounding of fasteners and fixings

13 x 1/4″ Socket, double finished and knurled, 6 point 
Size: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

1 x 1/4″ Ratchet handle - Soft grip 

1 x 1/4″ Driver handle - Soft grip

3 x 1/4″ Extension Bars Knurled 
Sizes: 55, 100 & 150mm

1 x Universal joint 1/4″(M) *3/8″(F) 

1 x 1/4″ X 1/4″ Hex coupler 

16 x Screwdriver Bit: 
(Slotted) 4, 5.5, 7mm 
(PZ) 1, 2, 3 
(Hex) 3, 4, 5, 6mm 
(TX) T10, T15, T25, T27, T30, T40

CONTENTS:

5 YEAR
WARRANTY



NTVSF1 Manufactured from flexible aluminium, then covered in high 
grade nitrile rubber, it can be formed into virtually any shape and can 

be bent, flexed or twisted up to 10,000 times. This product is for use 
with virtually all liquids including oils and can withstand extreme water 

temperatures. The ideal product for numerous applications from draining 
boilers to leaking radiators and diverting water away from the PCB

NT6350 Fits Radiator valves, tails, lugs, nipples and tank connectors 
Stepped Hexagonal Sizes; 3/8″, 7/16″, ½″, 5/8″, 13/16″. ½″ drive ratchet 

action handle ideal for work in tight spaces

52 Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NTVSF1
VERSA-FUNNEL

NT6350 
UNI SPANNER WITH 
RATCHET HANDLE

Versa Funnel & Uni Spanner



NT3001100 is 10 metres in length and hi-visibility for use in poorly lit 
areas. This product is made from kink resistant polyester reinforced PVC 

and includes thumb turn connector clip and Velcro straps for storage

NT3001115 is 15 metres in length and is manufactured using a nitrile 
rubber/PVC blend, which is super soft and allows the hose to 

lay flat when rolled out

NT6001 pack of 2 solid brass easy grip clockwork turning radiator 
bleed keys, manufactured with a square opening

53Maintenance Tools and Storage

Drain Hoses         Bleed Keys

NT3001100 
DRAIN DOWN HOSE

NT6001
RADIATOR BLEED KEYS

NT3001115
DRAIN DOWN HOSE

FLEXI PRO 15M

Drain Down Hose and Radiator Bleed Keys     



54 Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NTJS28
JET SWET TOOL
28MM

NTJS15RG
REPLACEMENT SEAL FOR JET SWET 15MM

NTJS22RG
REPLACEMENT SEAL FOR JET SWET 22MM

NTJS28RG
REPLACEMENT SEAL FOR JET SWET 28MM

NTJS1522
JET SWET PACK

15/22MM

Jet Swet Water Flow Prevention Device

Our Jet Swet water flow prevention device 
is designed to temporarily isolate the flow 

of water in pipes to allow the engineer to 
work on the removal, refitting or soldering 

of valves and fittings. 



55Maintenance Tools and Storage 

 Can hold up to 75 PSI of pressure allowing heavy duty work to 
be carried out

The Jet Swet gasket is a unique EPDM/Silicone composite, made to 
withstand the intense heat of soldering and brazing

  
Jet Swet allows the engineer to work on live pipework as soon as they 

arrive at the job.  No more waiting for the water to drain! 

NTJSKIT
JET SWET KIT (CASE)
INCLUDES: 15MM/ 22MM/ 
28MM/ 35MM/ 42MM/ 54MM

2 YEAR
WARRANTY



56 Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NTPW4180	 	
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 4″ X 180″ FOR 
PIPES 4″ - 6″)

NTPW4360		
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 4″ X 360″ - FOR 
PIPES 6″ - 8″)

NTPW8540	 	
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 8″ X 540″ -  
FOR PIPES 8″ - 12″)

NTPW872		
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 8″ X 72″ - FOR 
PIPES 4″)

Pow-R Wrap is a strong, permanent and economical repair that can 
mend virtually any kind of pipe and hose. Working in wet, dry, clean, 

dirty and under-water conditions, it’s an ideal alternative to traditional 
methods such as cementing, soldering, welding and replacement.

NTPW260	 	
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 2″ X 60″ - FOR 
PIPES 1″ - 2″)

NTPW3108	 	
POW R WRAP BANDAGE 
(WRAP SIZE 3″ X 108″ - FOR 
PIPES 2″ - 4″)

Effective on virtually every kind of pipe

Industrial strength, permanent and economical repair kit

Works on wet, dry, clean, dirty or corroded pipes, 
even under water

Pow-R Pipe Repair Bandage



Cures hard in 15 minutes

Can even set under water

Package comes in 2 parts: a catalyst and the patch with resin

57Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NTPP88
POW R PATCH
 8″X 8″

Pipe Repair       Rapid Fixing KitPipe Repair       Rapid Fixing Kit

Pow-R Patch is a complete repair kit that includes a pre-coated fiberglass 
cloth in self-contained mixing pouch, a pair of protective gloves and 

installation instructions. Each kit will adhere to PVC, metal, wood, 
fiberglass, plastic and is perfect for flat and round surface repairs. Pow-R 

Patch is simple, fast and delivers long-term solutions!

NTPP46
POW R PATCH 

4″X 6″

Pow-R Pipe Repair Patch



NTPS412
POW R STEEL 4 OUNCE 
8″ TUBE

NTPS224
POW R STEEL 2 OUNCE 
4″ TUBE

58 Maintenance Tools and Storage 

Extremely tough and durable with exceptional adhesion to a 
wide range of metals and materials

After one hour, it can be drilled, tapped, filed, machined and more

Pow-R Steel” is a kneadable steel reinforced epoxy putty 
that cures steel-hard within 
minutes of mixing

Pow-R Pipe Repair Putty



59Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NT2201
ABRASIVE CLEANING STRIPS 
10 PER PACK

NT2202
ABRASIVE CLEANING 

ROLL 5M 

Waterproof - Can be 
used wet or dry 

For cleaning fitting inside and out, and roughing up plastic, metal and 
wood surfaces

Can be used for sanding, with open mesh to prevent clogging

Double-sided silicon carbide for longer lasting use

Industrial grade - ideal for tough cleaning and preparing of joints, 
ready for soldering

Abrasive Cleaning Strips & Roll



Chain Pipe Vice

60 Maintenance Tools and Storage 

Rugged, heavy duty tripod stand and durable tool tray

Ideal when working with larger pipes

6″ Quick release chain vice 

Ceiling brace for when extra support is required and wide angle 
legs for increased stability 

NTCPVS
CHAIN PIPE VICE AND 
HEAVY-DUTY TRIPOD STAND

Chain Pipe Vice and Heavy Duty Tripod Stand



61Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NTHYDPTP
HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST PUMP 
C/W INTEGRAL SELF FILLING VALVE

Maximum pressure 50 bar (840 PSI)
Tank capacity 12 litres

Connection R 1/2″ BSPT
Steel construction

Comes complete with Float Valve and Pushfit Drain connection
Easy fill reservoir saving time 

“FILL THE RESERVOIR FROM THE TAP”

Pressure Testing Pump 



Mini Utility Bag

NT7100 
MINI UTILITY BAG

Adjustable shoulder strap for convenience
 

Five external pockets for a variety of tools

4 internal compartments ideal for blowtorch, gas canister and flux 

The bag can fold flat for storage

“MINI BAG IS IDEAL FOR A WIDE 
RANGE OF USES” 

62 Maintenance Tools and Storage 



100% waterproof and crack proof polymer base

32 pockets including unique storage for gas torch and cylinder

Padded shoulder strap for convenience and tough steel handle

Made from 600 denier polyester, resistant to tears and staining 

NT720018
18″ PLUMBERS TOTE 

“FIRST TOTE BAG SPECIFICALLY 
DESIGNED FOR PLUMBERS”

63Maintenance Tools and Storage 

18″ Plumbers Tote



Maintenance Tools and Storage 

“OUR MINI UTILITY TOOL KITS ARE AN EXCELLENT WAY FOR THOSE 
STUDENT ENGINEERS LOOKING TO MAKE A START IN THE INDUSTRY...

NT2015
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
15MM

NT2022
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
22MM

NT7100 
MINI UTILITY BAG

NTVSF1
VERSA-FUNNEL

NTFJ500
FIREJET BLOWTORCH

CONTENTS:

NT7101
MINI UTILITY TOOL 
KIT 1 INCLUDING 
CONTENT LISTED

64

Mini Utility Tool Kit 1



Maintenance Tools and Storage 

...OR A PROFESSIONAL LOOKING TO MAKE A SAVING”

NTVSF1
VERSA-FUNNEL

NTFJ500
FIREJET BLOWTORCH

NTSWOMINI 
ADJUSTABLE MINI SPANNER

NTVPRG240
VIPERGRIP WATER PUMP 
PLIERS 9″

NT7100 
MINI UTILITY BAG

NT2015
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
15MM

NT2022
COPPER TUBE CUTTER 
22MM

CONTENTS:

NT7102
MINI UTILITY TOOL 
KIT 2 INCLUDING 
CONTENT LISTED

65

Mini Utility Tool Kit 2



Mini Utility Tool Kit 3

“A KIT SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR SOLDERING 
AND BRAZING WORK”

Maintenance Tools and Storage 

NT7103
MINI UTILITY TOOL 
KIT 3 INCLUDING 
CONTENT LISTED

NT2015 
COPPER TUBE CUTTER  
15MM

NT2022 
COPPER TUBE CUTTER  
22MM

NT2001 
PIPE DEBURRING TOOL

NTFJ500 
FIREJET BLOWTORCH

NT1001 
BRAZING MAT

NT7100 
MINI UTILITY BAG

NT2201 
ABRASIVE STRIPS  
10 PACK

NT2202 
ABRASIVE CLEANING  
ROLL

CONTENTS:

66



“A TOOL KIT WITH ALL THE ESSENTIALS”

Maintenance Tools and Storage 

CONTENTS:

NT7104
TOTE BAG TOOL 
KIT 1 INCLUDING 
CONTENT LISTED

NT6320 
COMPRESSION NUT 
SPANNER

NT6330 
BASIN WRENCH

NTSDSVDE 
7 PIECE SCREWDRIVER SET 
VDE (FULLY INSULATED 
1000V) C/W NEON

NTFJ500 
FIREJET BLOW TORCH

NT1001 
BRAZING MAT

NTVSF1 
VERSA-FUNNEL

NT720018 
18″ PLUMBERS TOTE

NTVPRG240 
VIPER PUMP PLIERS 9″

NTSWS2 
SUPERWIDE STUBBY 
WRENCH 32MM JAW

NTSWOMINI 
ADJUSTABLE MINI  
WRENCH 4″

NT2201 
ABRASIVE STRIPS 10 PACK

NT2202 
ABRASIVE CLEANING  
ROLL 5M

NT6300 
TAP BACKNUT BOX  
SPANNER SET

NT631003 
MONOBLOC BOX  
SPANNER SET

NT8000 
PLUMBERS FOLDING KNIFE

NT5026 
RAPTOR PLASTIC /  
MULTILAYER TUBE  
CUTTER 0-26MM

NT2015 
COPPER TUBE  
CUTTER 15MM

NT2022 
COPPER TUBE  
CUTTER 22MM

NT2028 
COPPER TUBE  
CUTTER 28MM

NT4230 
ADJUSTABLE 
COPPER TUBE 
CUTTER 5-30MM

NT2001 
PIPE DEBURRING  
TOOL

67

Tote Bag Tool Kit 1



Maintenance Tools and Storage 

Pipe Bender Bag

Ruggedly constructed from 600D polyester for strength and durability

Detachable padded shoulder strap for maximum comfort 

Convenient and secure zipped accessory pocket for spare guides

Rubber feet to protect the base of the bag 

NT7201
PIPE BENDER BAG 

“DESIGNED FOR SAFE STORAGE 
AND TRANSPORTATION” 

68



NTVCSML3
VERSA CLAMP SMALL 3 SET

NTVCLRG3
VERSA CLAMP LARGE 3 SET

Ideal for cable, hose and pipe storage

Choice of 3 sizes (small, medium and large)

Supplied in sets of 3

NTVCMED3
VERSA CLAMP MEDIUM 3 SET

Maintenance Tools and Storage 69

Versa Clamps



Merchandising

Nerrad Tools have several eye-catching display
options available to our customers depending on
the space available in branch and budget
requirements.

We offer both slat wall and free standing 
displays in a variety of sizes which provide our 
customers with a full range of solutions for their
merchandising needs.

1/2 metre slat wall display to full 1 and 3 metre 
planned units. Measurement and product 
planogram details are available on
request.

For more information ask your area sales 
manager.

1 Metre Wall Display 

Top 1/2 Slat Wall Display
Version 1

Standard Half Metre Wall Display Premium Half Metre Wall Display

70

Merchandising



Merchandising

Merchandising

3 Metre Wall Display

Bespoke Display - Freestanding Bespoke Wall Display

3 Metre Display - Freestanding

71



Head Office Address

Nerrad Limited
CK House
Glanydon Industrial Estate
Pwllheli
LL53 5LH

Sales office phone: 01758 704724

Sales office fax: 0208 043 3672

Sales office email: cs@nerradlimited.com

Website: www.nerradtools.com

Office hours: Monday - Friday 9am to 5pm

Please contact the office for your local sales manager

Contact Us

Contact Us72



A 

Adjustable Tube Cutters	 8 & 9

Adjustable Ratchet Action Copper Tube Cutters	 10

Aluminium Pipe Wrenches	 41

Abrasive Cleaning Strips & Roll	 59

B
Basin, Bath and Tap Spanners	 30

Blow Torch	 48

Brazing Mat	 49

C
Copper Tube Cutters	 6

Corrugated Stainless Steel Tube Cutters	 15

Commercial/Industrial Size Pipe Cutters	 16

Chain Pipe Vice and Heavy Duty Tripod Stand	 60

D
Drain Pipe Cutting and Chamfering Tool	 19

Drain Accessories	 32 & 33

Drain Down Hose and Radiator Bleed Keys	 53

H
Heavy Duty Adjustable Wrenches 	 38

Heavy Duty Hawk Wrenches	 39

Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches 	 40

Hacksaws 	 44 & 45

I
Imperial Pro-Slice Copper Tube Cutters 	 5

J
Japanese Prybar and Self Grip Wrench 	 35

Jet Swet Water Flow Prevention Device 	 54 & 55

M
MLCP Specialist Cutter 	 14

Max TC Tube Cutters 	 17

Multi Angle Pipe Wrench 	 34

Mini Utility Bag 	 62

Mini Utility Tool Kit 1 	 64

Mini Utility Tool Kit 2 	 65

Mini Utility Tool Kit 3 	 66

Tote Bag Tool Kit 1 	 67

O
Olive Cutters 	 12

P
Pro-slice Copper Tube Cutters 	 4

Pipe Deburring Tool 	 11

Plastic and Multilayer Tube Cutters 	 13

Parallel Jaw Pump Pliers 	 28

Plumbers Level 	 29

Pipe Bender 	 46

Pipe Bending Machine 	 47

Pow-R Pipe Repair Bandage 	 56

Pow-R Pipe Repair Patch 	 57

Pow-R Pipe Repair Putty 	 58

Pressure Testing Pump 	 61

Plumbers Tote 	 63

Pipe Bender Bag 	 68

R
Ratchet Action Copper Tube Cutters 	 7

S
Spares For Drain Cutting and Chamfering Tool 	 20

Spare Cutting Blades 	 21

Spare Cutting Wheels 	 22 & 23

Super Wide Adjustable Wrenches 	 26

Stubby Adjustable Wrenches 	 27

Screwdriver Sets 	 42

Socket Set 	 50 & 51

T
Telescopic Basin Wrench and Spanners 	 31

Tapex Wrench Kit 	 36 & 37

U
Utility Knives 	 18

V 
Vipergrip Waterpump Pliers 	 24

Variable Bilateral Wrenches 	 25

VDE Insulated Screwdriver Set 	 43

Versa Funnel & Uni Spanner 	 52

Versa Clamps 	 69

Index



Notes

Sales Office T: 01758 704724	 www.nerradtools.com 



Notes

Sales Office T: 01758 704724	 www.nerradtools.com 



Nerrad Limited
CK House
Glanydon Industrial Estate
Pwllheli
LL53 5LH

T: 01758 704724

E: cs@nerradlimited.com

www.nerradtools.com

Edition 6


